Maryland Manual 2006

TECHNICAL SERVICES
Allan S. Levin, Director (410) 260-7769
e-mail: alevin@comp.state.md.us

DATABASE ADMINISTRATION
Barry Jeffries, Manager (410) 260-7849
e-mail: bjeffries@comp.state.md.us

Constitutional Offices & Agencies / 177

ADMINISTRATION

Kenneth P. Demianchik, Office Manager
(410) 260-6398

e-mail: kdemianchik@comp.state.md.us

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO TAX BUREAU
Daniel J. Adams, Director (410) 260-7319
e-mail: dadams2@comp.state.md.us

OPERATING SYSTEMS
Deborah Eisenhart, Manager (410) 260-7892 FIELD ENFORCEMENT BUREAU
e-mail: deisenhart@comp.state.md.us Earl A. Fowlkes, Assistant Director (410) 260-7469
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEMS e-mail: efowlkes@comp.state.md.us
Lavinia Lee, Director (410) 260-7446 MOTOR FUEL LABORATORY
e-mail: vlee@comp.state.md.us Ketan D. Vithlani, Supervisor (410) 799-7777
ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS e-mail: kvithlani@comp.state.md.us
Robin Barnett, Assistant Director (410) 260-6377 STATE LICENSE BUREAU
e-mail: rbarnett@comp.state.md.us Sharon Brechbiel, Chief License Inspector
INTERNET SYSTEMS '(::1(;)12 séb(l‘eiiﬁ?cl@com state.md.us
David Hildebrand, Supervisor (410) 260-7768 : e
e-mail: dhildebrand@comp.state.md.us REVENUE ADMINISTRATION DIVISION
NETWORK SYSTEMS James M. Arnie, Director (410) 260-7445
Chester Mazur, Assistant Director (410) 260-7004 e-mail: jarnie@comp state.md.us
e-mail: cmazur@comp.state.md.us Thaddeus S. Russell, Deputy Director (410) 260-7625
REGISTER OF WILLS SERVICES e-mail: trussell@comp.state.md.us
Richard Kann, Coordinator (410) 260-7974 ADMINISTRATION
e-mail: rkann@comp.state.md.us Jane Y. Reger, Assistant Director (410) 260-7451
FINANCIAL & WEB APPLICATION SYSTEMS c-mail jecgsr@icomp state.mil. oy
Lawrence J. Callahan, Manager (410) 260-6224 ADMINISTRATION SECTION
e-mail: Icallahan@comp .state.md.us Barbara Barrett, Manager (410) 260-7704
FISCAL SERVICES e-mail: bbarrett@comp.state.md.us
Larry Garrison, Fiscal Administrator (410) 260-7865 REVENUE ACCOUNTING
e-mail: lgarrison@comp.state.md.us George L. Freyman, Manager (410) 260-7455
TELECOMMUNICATIONS e-mail: gfreyman@comp.state.md.us
John M. Kelly, Coordinator (410) 260-7363 TAXPAYER SERVICES*
e-mail: jkelly@comp.state.md.us Dolores Kemmerer, Manager (410) 260-7021
TAX APPLICATION SYSTEMS e-mail: dkemmerer@comp.state.md.us
Janet Y. Howard, Manager (410) 260-7824 *BRANCH OFFICES
e-mail: jhoward@comp.state.md.us web: http:/ /individuals.marylandtaxes.com /
MOTOR FUEL TAX DIVISION Eexhelpy/Abcaloffiecs a5
Richard A. Carey, Director (410) 260-7131 ALLEGANY & GARRETT COUNTIES
e-mail: mft@comp.state.md.us TAXPAYER SERVICES
Louis F. Hall, Branch M
ADMINISTRATION e n s Trane) L enager

112 Baltimore St., 2nd floor

Cumberland, MD 21502 - 2302

(301) 777-2165; (301) 334-8880 (Garrett Co.)
fax: (301) 777-5839

BALTIMORE CITY TAXPAYER SERVICES
Greg Frantz, Branch Manager

State Office Building, Room 206
REGULATORY & ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 301 West Preston St.

Larry W. Tolliver, Director (410) 260-7491 Baltimore, MD 21201 - 2384

e-mail: Itolliver@comp.state.md.us (410) 767-1995 (personal income tax)

(410) 767-1300 (business income tax)
John R. Horney, Deputy Director (410) 260-7490 fax: (410) 767-1571

e-mail: jhorney@comp.state.md.us

Michael J. Dougherty, Assistant Director
(410) 260-7131
e-mail: mdougherty@comp.state.md.us

LICENSING & REGISTRATION
Robert A. Crawford, Assistant Director (410) 260-7126
e-mail: rcrawford@comp.state.md.us




